
01-06-2023 Thursday
02-06-2023 Friday
03-06-2023 Saturday
04-06-2023 Sunday
05-06-2023 Monday World Environment Day
06-06-2023 Tuesday
07-06-2023 Wednesday
08-06-2023 Thursday
09-06-2023 Friday
10-06-2023 Saturday Second Saturday
11-06-2023 Sunday
12-06-2023 Monday
13-06-2023 Tuesday Holy Mass/   Dissertation Theme Presentation 
14-06-2023 Wednesday
15-06-2023 Thursday Observation of World Elderly Abuse Awareness Day 
16-06-2023 Friday Feast of Sacred Heart of Jesus
17-06-2023 Saturday
18-06-2023 Sunday
19-06-2023 Monday World Ethnic Day
20-06-2023 Tuesday
21-06-2023 Wednesday

Academic Calendar 2023-2024

JUNE



22-06-2023 Thursday
23-06-2023 Friday
24-06-2023 Saturday
25-06-2023 Sunday
26-06-2023 Monday Observation of International Day against Drug Abuse and Illicit Trafficking
27-06-2023 Tuesday
28-06-2023 Wednesday Bakrid
29-06-2023 Thursday
30-06-2023 Friday

01-07-2023 Saturday
02-07-2023 Sunday
03-07-2023 Monday Feast of St. Thomas, Apostle 
04-07-2023 Tuesday Holy Mass
05-07-2023 Wednesday
06-07-2023 Thursday
07-07-2023 Friday
08-07-2023 Saturday Second Saturday
09-07-2023 Sunday
10-07-2023 Monday
11-07-2023 Tuesday
12-07-2023 Wednesday
13-07-2023 Thursday
14-07-2023 Friday
15-07-2023 Saturday World Youth Skills Day
16-07-2023 Sunday Our Lady of Mount Carmel
17-07-2023 Monday Karkidavav
18-07-2023 Tuesday Orientation to Ist year MSW
19-07-2023 Wednesday Orientation to Ist year MSW

20-07-2023 Thursday Orientation to Ist year MSW/Seminar On Forensic Psychology (S3)

JULY



21-07-2023 Friday Theatre Workshop 
22-07-2023 Saturday Theatre Workshop 
23-07-2023 Sunday
24-07-2023 Monday
25-07-2023 Tuesday
26-07-2023 Wednesday
27-07-2023 Thursday Observation of World Nature Conservation Day 
28-07-2023 Friday Muharam, Saint Alphonsa
29-07-2023 Saturday  Feast of St. Peter & Paul, Apostles
30-07-2023 Sunday  
31-07-2023 Monday

01-08-2023 Tuesday Holy Mass
02-08-2023 Wednesday
03-08-2023 Thursday Observation Visit
04-08-2023 Friday Observation Visit

05-08-2023 Saturday Observation Visit

06-08-2023 Sunday
07-08-2023 Monday
08-08-2023 Tuesday
09-08-2023 Wednesday Block placement for S3
10-08-2023 Thursday
11-08-2023 Friday
12-08-2023 Saturday Second Saturday
13-08-2023 Sunday
14-08-2023 Monday
15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day, Assumption of our Ladyp/Rural Camp
16-08-2023 Wednesday Rural Camp

17-08-2023 Thursday Rural Camp

18-08-2023 Friday Rural Camp

AUGUST



19-08-2023 Saturday Rural Camp

20-08-2023 Sunday Rural Camp

21-08-2023 Monday
22-08-2023 Tuesday
23-08-2023 Wednesday
24-08-2023 Thursday
25-08-2023 Friday Onam Celebrations
26-08-2023 Saturday Onam Holidays
27-08-2023 Sunday Onam Holidays
28-08-2023 Monday Onam Holidays
29-08-2023 Tuesday Onam Holidays, Saint Euphrasia, Thiruonam
30-08-2023 Wednesday Onam Holidays
31-08-2023 Thursday Onam Holidays,  Sri Narayana Guru Jayanthi

01-09-2023 Friday Onam Holidays
02-09-2023 Saturday Onam Holidays
03-09-2023 Sunday Onam Holidays
04-09-2023 Monday College Reopening after Onam Vacation
05-09-2023 Tuesday Holy Mass, Teachers' Day
06-09-2023 Wednesday Sree Krishna Jayanthi
07-09-2023 Thursday
08-09-2023 Friday  The Nativity of our Lady
09-09-2023 Saturday Second Saturday
10-09-2023 Sunday
11-09-2023 Monday
12-09-2023 Tuesday
13-09-2023 Wednesday
14-09-2023 Thursday
15-09-2023 Friday
16-09-2023 Saturday

SEPTEMBER



17-09-2023 Sunday
18-09-2023 Monday
19-09-2023 Tuesday
20-09-2023 Wednesday
21-09-2023 Thursday Observation of World Alzhemeirs  Day 
22-09-2023 Friday Sri Nrayana Guru Samadhi
23-09-2023 Saturday
24-09-2023 Sunday
25-09-2023 Monday
26-09-2023 Tuesday

27-09-2023 Wednesday Id-e-Milad
28-09-2023 Thursday
29-09-2023 Friday
30-09-2023 Saturday

01-10-2023 Sunday
02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
03-10-2023 Tuesday  Holy Mass
04-10-2023 Wednesday
05-10-2023 Thursday
06-10-2023 Friday
07-10-2023 Saturday
08-10-2023 Sunday
09-10-2023 Monday
10-10-2023 Tuesday
11-10-2023 Wednesday
12-10-2023 Thursday
13-10-2023 Friday
14-10-2023 Saturday Second Saturday
15-10-2023 Sunday

OCTOBER



16-10-2023 Monday
17-10-2023 Tuesday
18-10-2023 Wednesday
19-10-2023 Thursday
20-10-2023 Friday
21-10-2023 Saturday
22-10-2023 Sunday Pooja Holidays
23-10-2023 Monday Pooja Holidays
24-10-2023 Tuesday Pooja Holidays
25-10-2023 Wednesday
26-10-2023 Thursday
27-10-2023 Friday
28-10-2023 Saturday
29-10-2023 Sunday
30-10-2023 Monday
31-10-2023 Tuesday

01-11-2023 Wednesday Feast of all Saints
02-11-2023 Thursday Commemoration of the dead
03-11-2023 Friday
04-11-2023 Saturday
05-11-2023 Sunday
06-11-2023 Monday
07-11-2023 Tuesday Holy Mass
08-11-2023 Wednesday Observation Visit 
09-11-2023 Thursday Observation Visit 
10-11-2023 Friday Observation of World Cancer Day 
11-11-2023 Saturday Second Saturday
12-11-2023 Sunday Deepavali
13-11-2023 Monday

NOVEMBER



14-11-2023 Tuesday
15-11-2023 Wednesday
16-11-2023 Thursday
17-11-2023 Friday Field work (S2)
18-11-2023 Saturday
19-11-2023 Sunday
20-11-2023 Monday
21-11-2023 Tuesday
22-11-2023 Wednesday
23-11-2023 Thursday
24-11-2023 Friday
25-11-2023 Saturday
26-11-2023 Sunday  Christ the King
27-11-2023 Monday
28-11-2023 Tuesday
29-11-2023 Wednesday
30-11-2023 Thursday

01-12-2023 Friday  25 days Fast begins for Christians
02-12-2023 Saturday
03-12-2023 Sunday International Day of Persons with Disabilities
04-12-2023 Monday CHIRAKU 2k23/Dyothana  
05-12-2023 Tuesday Holy Mass
06-12-2023 Wednesday
07-12-2023 Thursday
08-12-2023 Friday
09-12-2023 Saturday
10-12-2023 Sunday
11-12-2023 Monday
12-12-2023 Tuesday

DECEMBER



13-12-2023 Wednesday
14-12-2023 Thursday
15-12-2023 Friday Workshop on CBT
16-12-2023 Saturday
17-12-2023 Sunday
18-12-2023 Monday
19-12-2023 Tuesday
20-12-2023 Wednesday
21-12-2023 Thursday
22-12-2023 Friday
23-12-2023 Saturday
24-12-2023 Sunday
25-12-2023 Monday  Christmas
26-12-2023 Tuesday
27-12-2023 Wednesday
28-12-2023 Thursday
29-12-2023 Friday
30-12-2023 Saturday
31-12-2023 Sunday End of the year

01-01-2024 Monday New Year Day, Holy Mass
02-01-2024 Tuesday Mannam Jayanti

03-01-2024 Wednesday Feast of St. Kuriakose Elias Chavara
04-01-2024 Thursday
05-01-2024 Friday
06-01-2024 Saturday
07-01-2024 Sunday
08-01-2024 Monday
09-01-2024 Tuesday Workshop on Project Proposal 
10-01-2024 Wednesday
11-01-2024 Thursday

JANUARY



12-01-2024 Friday
13-01-2024 Saturday
14-01-2024 Sunday
15-01-2024 Monday
16-01-2024 Tuesday
17-01-2024 Wednesday
18-01-2024 Thursday Workshop on First Aid 
19-01-2024 Friday
20-01-2024 Saturday
21-01-2024 Sunday
22-01-2024 Monday
23-01-2024 Tuesday
24-01-2024 Wednesday Observation of National Girl Child Day
25-01-2024 Thursday
26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day
27-01-2024 Saturday
28-01-2024 Sunday
29-01-2024 Monday
30-01-2024 Tuesday
31-01-2024 Wednesday

01-02-2024 Thursday
02-02-2024 Friday Observation of  World Cancer Day 
03-02-2024 Saturday
04-02-2024 Sunday
05-02-2024 Monday
06-02-2024 Tuesday
07-02-2024 Wednesday
08-02-2024 Thursday
09-02-2024 Friday
10-02-2024 Saturday

 FEBRUARY



11-02-2024 Sunday Lent bigins
12-02-2024 Monday Ash Day
13-02-2024 Tuesday
14-02-2024 Wednesday
15-02-2024 Thursday Workshop on Anxiety and Depression 
16-02-2024 Friday
17-02-2024 Saturday
18-02-2024 Sunday
19-02-2024 Monday Final Darft submission of Reserach 
20-02-2024 Tuesday
21-02-2024 Wednesday
22-02-2024 Thursday
23-02-2024 Friday
24-02-2024 Saturday
25-02-2024 Sunday
26-02-2024 Monday
27-02-2024 Tuesday
28-02-2024 Wednesday
29-02-2024 Thursday

01-03-2024 Friday
02-03-2024 Saturday
03-03-2024 Sunday
04-03-2024 Monday
05-03-2024 Tuesday Holy Mass
06-03-2024 Wednesday
07-03-2024 Thursday
08-03-2024 Friday Maha Shivaratri, International  Women's Day
09-03-2024 Saturday
10-03-2024 Sunday

MARCH



11-03-2024 Monday
12-03-2024 Tuesday Observation of Social Work Week 
13-03-2024 Wednesday
14-03-2024 Thursday
15-03-2024 Friday
16-03-2024 Saturday
17-03-2024 Sunday
18-03-2024 Monday
19-03-2024 Tuesday St. Joseph
20-03-2024 Wednesday
21-03-2024 Thursday
22-03-2024 Friday
23-03-2024 Saturday
24-03-2024 Sunday Palm Sunday
25-03-2024 Monday
26-03-2024 Tuesday
27-03-2024 Wednesday
28-03-2024 Thursday Holy Thursday
29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday
30-03-2024 Saturday Holy Saturday
31-03-2024 Sunday  Easter Sunday

01-04-2024 Monday
02-04-2024 Tuesday Holy Mass
03-04-2024 Wednesday
04-04-2024 Thursday
05-04-2024 Friday
06-04-2024 Saturday
07-04-2024 Sunday
08-04-2024 Monday
09-04-2024 Tuesday

APRIL



10-04-2024 Wednesday Idul Fitr
11-04-2024 Thursday
12-04-2024 Friday
13-04-2024 Saturday
14-04-2024 Sunday Dr Ambedkar Jayanti,Vishu
15-04-2024 Monday
16-04-2024 Tuesday
17-04-2024 Wednesday
18-04-2024 Thursday
19-04-2024 Friday
20-04-2024 Saturday
21-04-2024 Sunday
22-04-2024 Monday
23-04-2024 Tuesday
24-04-2024 Wednesday
25-04-2024 Thursday
26-04-2024 Friday
27-04-2024 Saturday
28-04-2024 Sunday
29-04-2024 Monday
30-04-2024 Tuesday

01-05-2024 Wednesday May Day
02-05-2024 Thursday
03-05-2024 Friday
04-05-2024 Saturday
05-05-2024 Sunday
06-05-2024 Monday
07-05-2024 Tuesday
08-05-2024 Wednesday

MAY



09-05-2024 Thursday
10-05-2024 Friday
11-05-2024 Saturday
12-05-2024 Sunday Ascension of our Lord, Mother's Day
13-05-2024 Monday
14-05-2024 Tuesday
15-05-2024 Wednesday
16-05-2024 Thursday
17-05-2024 Friday
18-05-2024 Saturday
19-05-2024 Sunday
20-05-2024 Monday
21-05-2024 Tuesday
22-05-2024 Wednesday
23-05-2024 Thursday
24-05-2024 Friday
25-05-2024 Saturday
26-05-2024 Sunday
27-05-2024 Monday
28-05-2024 Tuesday
29-05-2024 Wednesday
30-05-2024 Thursday
31-05-2024 Friday

Jesus Youth prayer meetings on all Wednesdays
 


